Troy Cross-Country Score Sheet

_ MeetDate: . 6{ ( OYS} GIRLS /(1 MILE : 2 MILE
Teams: 1. Qho, ééi‘”?j 3. m y‘ 5@
4. 5. 6.
7. 8. 9.
Finish Runner’s Name School Time

* [Fonbonn o A
hdxn it ~
M’Mm Qtam@o T
GRS T
N\ 6ol ™ 2
i
il
V)

STV
I &@m A
Lodd \f‘ a1t O

O | o~ ;AW N

@\mmm &3\ iﬁ&@ m qi/ (

-,
o

2| Brirgw D&x
22 (mm Coa
2| < rhogo Ve Al M
2| {00 t\tﬁw\ i
25 | DA S DRI = 2D
5
v
o

% | ,00 1anais
27 {ﬂ»:gé@(\" ﬁj ém«
&P M\e_ o @Mﬂ t””‘ﬁ%i’w

2 | Moo Bladtbur "
» | [p\b fugam M U




™ Meet Date:

Troy Cross-Country Score Sheet

q-11

BOYS ) GIRLS { 1 MILE : 2 MILE

Finish

Runner’s Name

School

Time

1

Mih

ke

12

Cautn  livhy
. {

Govm daysun

Wiy

) 1©

13

Hoso, Lasodasah

[hra

T

14

Wion Difpeion

~4

15 bathea  Sdalsbm gn vk M’; VL
1 200 Borealt M B
17 Yop . 5
18 b sb ¥ w? i {
19 : 1 9y

B | B

20




Troy Cross-Country Score Sheet

~  Meet Date:

: GIRLS / @ 12 MILE

61

v | sl Npckuo, Sty TR
2 €\\\Gu\’\ U\n\\zim sl 21
s L = 33
44 w’g”“

2 T %
46 ’T SB’
7 me\ %\am 0 <1
s | b Yednentt 1 4 {jé
© | L& ﬁO t“( KZW‘ ”’} St latd e
e7 @Q wzf Ox | Y ’

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70




™ Meet Date:

Troy Cross-Country Score Sheet

x
M

@ : GIRLS / 1@!5 : 2 MILE
|

Finish

Runner’s Name School Time

51

Nogh Tiis ¥ Q; L’/?;?

52

Lus Lmell o0 oty

53

Dasiiey Mamgably, W \
: ‘

54

; ¢ Ty
Jdtgvs  Gowgi g W \ |

55

56

57

58

59

60

71

72

73

74

75

76

T

78

79

80




